

SB002-24

Right-of-Way Maintenance Services on an Annual Contract
Electric Department

				CLCI Services, LLC	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Tree trimming hourly rate	2,000	EA	\$153.50	\$307,000.00
2	Tree trimming emergency hourly rate	10	EA	\$218.88	\$2,188.80
3	Bush Hogging hourly rate	300	EA	\$103.50	\$31,050.00
4	Herbicide Spraying hourly rate	400	EA	\$120.85	\$48,340.00
5	Arborist hourly rate	10	EA	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL				\$390,078.80	
Will vendor hold pricing firm? Renewal Option 1				0%	
Will vendor hold pricing firm? Renewal Option 2				0%	
Will vendor hold pricing firm? Renewal Option 3				0%	
Will vendor hold pricing firm? Renewal Option 4				0%	

Recommended Vendor:
CLCI Services, LLC
1247 Patterson Plant Road
Enoree, SC 29335
geoff@clcservice.com